
Jill A. Davis 
Superintendent-Director 

Michael R.H. Barton 
Assistant 

Superintendent/Principal 

William J. Collins 
Superintendent-Emeritus

SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
Fred W. Bahou, Jr., Chair 
Lee Gitschier, Vice-Chair 

Matthew J. Sheehan, Secretary 
Ralph Hogan 

Curtis J. LeMay 
Paul E. Morin 

Steven A. Nocco 
Raymond Kelly Richardson 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
250 PAWTUCKET BOULEVARD 

 TYNGSBORO, MASSACHUSETTS 01879-2199 
TEL: (978) 454-5411 FAX: (978) 441-5344 

www.gltech.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Bid Opportunities 

Title 
Date 

Advertised 
Pre-Bid 

Conference 
Bid Proposals 

Due 

Food Services RFP 02/12/24 
8:00 a.m. 

02/23/24 
1:00 p.m. 

03/06/24 
1:00 p.m. 

Walk-In Refrigerator and 
Freezer Bid 

02/26/24 
8:00 a.m. 

03/06/24 
3:00 p.m. 

03/20/24 
1:00 p.m. 

Elevator Car 
Modernization and Stop 

Change Bid 
03/13/24 
8:00 a.m. 

03/20/24 
3:00 p.m. 

04/03/24 
1:00 p.m. 


