GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

250 PAWTUCKET BOULEVARD TYNGSBORO, MASSACHUSETTS 01879-2199 TEL: (978) 454-5411 FAX: (978) 441-5344

Jill A. Davis Superintendent-Director

Michael R.H. Barton Assistant Superintendent/Principal

William J. Collins Superintendent-Emeritus

www.gltech.org Lee Gitschier, Vice-Chair Matthew J. Sheehan, Secreta

Matthew J. Sheehan, Secretary
Ralph Hogan
Curtis J. LeMay
Paul E. Morin
Steven A. Nocco
Raymond Kelly Richardson

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Fred W. Bahou, Jr., Chair



Bid Opportunities

Title	Date	Pre-Bid	Bid Proposals
	Advertised	Conference	Due
Food Services RFP	02/12/24	02/23/24	03/06/24
	8:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
Walk-In Refrigerator and	02/26/24	03/06/24	03/20/24
Freezer Bid	8:00 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
Elevator Car Modernization and Stop Change Bid	03/13/24 8:00 a.m.	03/20/24 3:00 p.m.	04/03/24 1:00 p.m.